9:04:53 11/17/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1602T
Resolution #:

Assmt: 169001

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

E O D Enterprises Llc

506 Lexington Pkwy N

St Paul MN 55104-2509
*1761 6TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

G. V.BACON'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK
8

** PLEASE NOTE **

BJ Haines 16-5 -(3) Along Alley just N of Fence.

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,800.00
143.02
1.00

$1,800.00
$143.02
$35.00

$1,978.02

34-29-22-11-0069

Ryan Johnson

1557 7th StE

Saint Paul MN 55106-4238
*1557 7THSTE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

DENSLOWS REARRANGEMENT ETC.
LOTS 20 AND LOT 21 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 16-5 -(2) NE Corner of Property.

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$266.00
$126.45
$35.00

$427.45

27-29-22-42-0132

Michael Hamilton

Mahin Hamilton

1346 Como Ave

Saint Paul MN 55108-2530
#1346 COMO AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

COMO PLACE ST. PAUL, MINN. EX S
43 FTLOT 11 AND EX S 43 FT THE W
IO FTOF LOT 12BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
SavaTree 3705710 -(3) S Side of Property.

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,392.00
143.02
1.00

$1,392.00
$143.02
$35.00

$1,570.02

27-29-23-21-0011

Richard Joseph Scanlon
1756 Euclid St

St Paul MN 55106-5910
*1756 EUCLID ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

GODES AND LICHA ADDITION N 1/2
OF EAND W ALLEY VAC ADJ AND
LOT 7BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines 16-5 -(3) Along E Side of Property near the Alley.

1,284.00
143.02
1.00

$1,284.00
$143.02
$35.00

$1,462.02

34-29-22-41-0027

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:04:53 11/17/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 1602T
Resolution #:

Assmt: 169001

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

Plaza I Inc

9617 Oak Ridge Trl
Minnetonka MN 55305-4642
*970 EUCLID ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

ADAM GOTZIAN'S SUB. OF BLK. 77, IN
LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL W 10 FT OF LOT 22 AND E 1/2
OF LOT 23 BLK 77

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines 16-5 -(2) In the Front Yard on NE Corner of the Property.

$219.00
$126.45
$35.00

$380.45

33-29-22-31-0141

Soo Line Railroad Co

120 S 6th St 7th F1
Minneapolis MN 55402-1803
*0 JAMES AVE

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

STINSON, BROWN AND RAMSEY'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL NLY

QUADRANGULAR PART MEASURING
130 FT ON W LAND 80 FT ON E L OF

PART S OF JAMES AVE AND W OF
ERIE ST OF SW 1/4 OF BLK 27

** PLEASE NOTE **

SavaTree 3705710 -(4) NE Corner of Property.

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$210.00
$159.57
$35.00

$404.57

12-28-23-23-0094

Jay W Hanson

444 Michigan St

St Paul MN 55102-2938
*444 MICHIGAN ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

WILLES ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL E

1/20FLOT 5BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

SavaTree 3705710 -(1) E Side of Property near Richmond St.

1,720.00
159.57
1.00

$1,720.00
$159.57
$35.00

$1,914.57

01-28-23-34-0187

Bonnie Nadeau

445 Mount Ida St

St Paul MN 55130-4416
*445 MOUNT IDA ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

WARREN & WINSLOWS ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF ST. PAULEX E 10 FT

LOT 16 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

SavaTree 3695888 -(2) Backyard just W of Driveway.

$900.00
$159.57
$35.00

$1,094.57

32-29-22-22-0023

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:04:53 11/17/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1602T
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 169001

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 3

Property ID

Sherrill E Mcferran

81 Rose Ave E

St Paul MN 55117-5024
*81 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

DEHMER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1
AND 2 OF BLOCK 1 OF ST. PAUL
NORTH OUT LOTS LOTS 14 AND LOT
15

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

SavaTree 3712228 -(1) N of Public Sidewalk in E Yard.

3,200.00
143.02
1.00

$3,200.00
$143.02
$35.00

$3,378.02

30-29-22-21-0034

James L Asfeld

Mireya L Asfeld

662 Smith Ave S

St Paul MN 55107-2622
*662 SMITH AVE S
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

BERGER'S RE-ARRANGEMENT OF
BLOCK 21 OF BANNING AND
OLIVIERS ADDITION TO WEST ST.
PAUL N 25 FT OF LOT 11 AND ALL OF
LOT 12 BLK 21

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

SavaTree 3696554 -(1) Directly S of the Front Door.

$109.90
$35.00

$204.90

07-28-22-32-0068

Tawana Hassell

1011 St Anthony Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-4738
*1011 ST ANTHONY AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

UNIVERSITY SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1,
2,3 & 8 HYDE PARK, RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. LOT 24 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

SavaTree 3705710 -(2) NW Corner of the Property/ Growing into Fence.

$368.00
$143.02
$35.00

$546.02

35-29-23-32-0134

James Boog

669 Winslow Ave

Saint Paul MN 55107-3622
*669 WINSLOW AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171
ETC WITH ESMT AND EX W 50 FT THE
N 40 FT OF LOT 7BLK 134

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

SavaTree 3696554 -(6) On the W Side of the Backyard just E of Fence.

1,235.00
109.90
1.00

$1,235.00
$109.90
$35.00

$1,379.90

07-28-22-41-0052

Total Tree Removal: $12,654.00
Total Park Service Fee: $1,666.51
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $420.00
Project Total: $14,740.51

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:04:53  11/17/2015 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1602T Assmt: 169001 Manager: TJT Page 4
Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: $0.00

Project Total: $14,740.51

12 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



