9:04:53 11/17/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1602T Assi Resolution #:	nt: 169001	Manager: TJT	Page	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID	
E O D Enterprises Llc	G. V. BACON'S ADDITION LOT 26 BLK	Tree Removal	1.00	1,800.00	\$1,800.00	34-29-22-11-0069	
506 Lexington Pkwy N	8	Park Service Fee	1.00	143.02	\$143.02		
St Paul MN 55104-2509		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1761 6TH ST E					\$1,978.02		
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 10/28/2015							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 16-5 -(3) Along Alley just N of Fence	ee.					
Ryan Johnson	DENSLOWS REARRANGEMENT ETC.	Tree Removal				27-29-22-42-0132	
1557 7th St E	LOTS 2O AND LOT 21 BLK 3	Park Service Fee	1.00	126.45	\$126.45	27 27 22 12 0102	
Saint Paul MN 55106-4238		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1557 7TH ST E					\$427.45		
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 10/28/2015							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 16-5 -(2) NE Corner of Property.						
	COMO PLACE ST. PAUL, MINN. EX S	Tree Removal		1,392.00		27-29-23-21-0011	
Mahin Hamilton	43 FT LOT 11 AND EX S 43 FT THE W	Park Service Fee	1.00	143.02	\$143.02	27 27 20 21 0011	
1346 Como Ave	10 FT OF LOT 12 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Saint Paul MN 55108-2530					\$1,570.02		
*1346 COMO AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Ward: 4							
*Pending as of: 10/28/2015							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 3705710 -(3) S Side of Property.						
Richard Joseph Scanlon	GODES AND LICHA ADDITION N 1/2	Tree Removal		1,284.00		34-29-22-41-0027	
1756 Euclid St	OF E AND W ALLEY VAC ADJ AND	Park Service Fee	1.00	143.02	\$143.02	J 1-2/-22-11-002/	
St Paul MN 55106-5910	LOT 7 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1756 EUCLID ST					\$1,462.02		
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		•		

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 16-5 -(3) Along E Side of Property near the Alley.

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

9:04:53 11/17/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	ll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1602T Assn Resolution #:	nt: 169001	Manager: TJT	Pa
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	ADAM GOTZIAN'S SUB. OF BLK. 77, IN	Tree Removal	1.00	219.00	\$219.00	33-29-22-31-0141
617 Oak Ridge Trl	LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST.	Park Service Fee	1.00	126.45	\$126.45	
Minnetonka MN 55305-4642	PAUL W 10 FT OF LOT 22 AND E 1/2 OF LOT 23 BLK 77	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
970 EUCLID ST				=	\$380.45	
Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
Pending as of: 10/28/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 16-5 -(2) In the Front Yard on NE Co	orner of the Property.				
	STINSON, BROWN AND RAMSEY'S	Tree Removal				12-28-23-23-0094
20 S 6th St 7th Fl	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL NLY	Park Service Fee	1.00	159.57	\$159.57	12-20-23-23-0074
Minneapolis MN 55402-1803	QUADRANGULAR PART MEASURING 130 FT ON W L AND 80 FT ON E L OF	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
0 JAMES AVE	PART S OF JAMES AVE AND W OF			=	\$404.57	
Ward: 2	ERIE ST OF SW 1/4 OF BLK 27	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		ψ404.57	
Pending as of: 10/28/2015		1 3				
1 thang as on 10, 20, 2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 3705710 -(4) NE Corner of Property.					
ay W Hanson	WILLES ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL E	Tree Removal	1.00	1,720.00	\$1,720.00	01-28-23-34-0187
44 Michigan St	1/2 OF LOT 5 BLK 4	Park Service Fee	1.00	159.57	\$159.57	V1 20 20 01 V10.
t Paul MN 55102-2938		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
444 MICHIGAN ST				=	\$1,914.57	
Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		, ,.	
Pending as of: 10/28/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 3705710 -(1) E Side of Property near	Richmond St.				
	WARREN & WINSLOWS ADDITION TO	Tree Removal		900.00	\$900.00	32-29-22-20023
45 Mount Ida St	THE TOWN OF ST. PAUL EX E 10 FT	Park Service Fee	1.00	159.57	\$159.57	
St Paul MN 55130-4416	LOT 16 BLK 8	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
445 MOUNT IDA ST				=	\$1,094.57	
Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	- ***		\$1,00 I.D I	

*Pending as of: 10/28/2015

** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 3695888 -(2) Backyard just W of Driveway.

9:04:53 11/17/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: 1602T Resolution #:	Assmt	: 169001	Manager: TJT	P
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Sherrill E Mcferran	DEHMER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1	Tree Removal		1.00	3,200.00	\$3,200.00	30-29-22-21-0034
1 Rose Ave E	AND 2 OF BLOCK 1 OF ST. PAUL	Park Service Fee		1.00	143.02	\$143.02	
t Paul MN 55117-5024	NORTH OUT LOTS LOTS 14 AND LOT 15	Real Estate Admin Fee	-	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
81 ROSE AVE E					-	\$3,378.02	
Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
Pending as of: 10/28/2015							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 3712228 -(1) N of Public Sidewalk in E Yard.						
	BERGER'S RE-ARRANGEMENT OF			1.00	60.00		07-28-22-32-0068
fireya L Asfeld	BLOCK 21 OF BANNING AND	Park Service Fee		1.00	109.90	\$109.90	07-20-22-32-0000
62 Smith Ave S	OLIVIERS ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL N 25 FT OF LOT 11 AND ALL OF	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
at Paul MN 55107-2622	LOT 12 BLK 21				=	\$204.90	
662 SMITH AVE S		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			Ψ204.70	
Ward: 2		1 7					
Pending as of: 10/28/2015							
1 Chang as 01. 10/20/2015	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 3696554 -(1) Directly S of the Front I	Door.					
	UNIVERSITY SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1,	Tree Removal		1.00	368.00	\$368.00	35-29-23-32-0134
011 St Anthony Ave	2, 3 & 8 HYDE PARK, RAMSEY CO.,	Park Service Fee		1.00	143.02	\$143.02	33-27-23-32-0134
aint Paul MN 55104-4738	MINN. LOT 24 BLK 6	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1011 ST ANTHONY AVE					=	\$546.02	
Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			\$6.0.02	
Pending as of: 10/28/2015		1 7					
Tending as of. 10/20/2015	** PLEASE NOTE ** SavaTree 3705710 -(2) NW Corner of the Property/ Growing into Fence.						
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171			1.00	1,235.00	\$1,235.00	07-28-22-41-0052
69 Winslow Ave	ETC WITH ESMT AND EX W 50 FT THE	Park Service Fee		1.00	109.90	\$109.90	07-28-22-41-0052
aint Paul MN 55107-3622	N 40 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 134	Real Estate Admin Fee	:	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
669 WINSLOW AVE					=	\$1,379.90	
		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			φ1,3/3.3U	
*Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 10/28/2015		una rampayor					
1 Chaing as 01. 10/20/2013	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	SavaTree 3696554 -(6) On the W Side of the Ba	ackyard just E of Fence.					
otal Tree Removal:	\$12,654.00						- — — — — —
otal Park Service Fee:	\$1,666.51						
otal Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$420.00						
Project Total:	\$14,740.51						

9:04:53 11/17/2015 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1602T Assmt: 169001 Manager: TJT Page 4

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: \$0.00

Project Total: \$14,740.51

12 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)